
2017063 GROWTHPOINT Super 8 GC
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA030009 GC

A1

[1] Andreas SCOTT

BYE

3

4

TSA030554

TSA031283

GC

GE

Ethan GOLDBERG

Aaron STOCH 6-1, 7-5

5

6

TSA048407

TSA030327

GC Faheem PARUK

Steven KEYTER Walkover

7

8

TSA048660

TSA040071

GC

GC

Lwazi NGWENYA

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI 6-4, 6-3

9

10

TSA30056

TSA030406

GN

GC

[4] Jordan GANCHO

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA031351

TSA030784

Evan MARITZ

Michael HO (Ret.) 6-1, 4-2 (Ret.)

13

14

TSA031139

TSA040282

GN Thio TSHIVHASE

Daniel CROWIE Walkover

15

16

TSA048655

TSA048680

GE

Winelands

Dylan DU TOIT

[5] ANRO NEL 6-0, 6-2

17

18

TSA048635

TSA031166

GN

GE

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

Ethan LEE 6-2, 6-4

19

20

TSA040050

TSA031068

GC

GN

Alessandro NAHMAN

Waldo BOSCH 6-0, 6-2

21

22

TSA031013

TSA048629

GC Hayden CIGLER

Ruben VAN ZYL Walkover

23

24

TSA048591

TSA040043 GN

Reece MANSFIELD

[3] Devin BADENHORST 6-0, 6-0

25

26

TSA051029

TSA048602

NW

WP

[7] Denzel SEETSO

Mark BACKEBERG 6-0, 6-0

27

28

TSA040085

TSA030818

GN

GN

Wijon STEYNBERG

Martin FOURIE 6-3, 6-4

29

30

TSA048662

TSA031354

GC

GC

Benjamin SCOTT

Mark EAGLE 6-2, 6-0

31

32

TSA031070

TSA031353

GN Keenan Fred VAN JAARSVELD 

[2] Luc KOENIG 6-3, 6-2

[1] Andreas SCOTT

Ethan GOLDBERG

6-1, 6-0

Faheem PARUK

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

6-1, 6-1

[4] Jordan GANCHO

Evan MARITZ

6-0, 6-1

Daniel CROWIE

[5] ANRO NEL

6-4, 6-2

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

Waldo BOSCH

6-4, 4-6, 6-3

Hayden CIGLER

[3] Devin BADENHORST

6-0, 6-0

[7] Denzel SEETSO

Martin FOURIE

6-3, 6-1

Benjamin SCOTT

[2] Luc KOENIG

6-1, 6-3

[1] Andreas SCOTT

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

6-1, 6-2

[4] Jordan GANCHO

[5] ANRO NEL

6-3, 6-3

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

[3] Devin BADENHORST

6-1, 6-1

[7] Denzel SEETSO

[2] Luc KOENIG

6-4, 7-6

[1] Andreas SCOTT

[5] ANRO NEL

7-5, 7-6(2)

[3] Devin BADENHORST

[2] Luc KOENIG

6-3, 6-0

[1] Andreas SCOTT (Ret.)

[3] Devin BADENHORST

4-0 (Ret.)

[3] Devin BADENHORST

[5] ANRO NEL

[2] Luc KOENIG 6-4, 3-6, 11-9

3/4 Playoff

[2] Luc KOENIG

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[4] Jordan GANCHO 6-0, 6-3

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

[7] Denzel SEETSO 6-7, 6-3, 10-2

[4] Jordan GANCHO (Ret.)

[7] Denzel SEETSO

3-0 (Ret.)

5/6 Playoff

[7] Denzel SEETSO



[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[8] Francois  VAN WYK 6-1, 6-2

7/8 Playoff

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Ethan GOLDBERG

Faheem PARUK 6-2, 6-1

Evan MARITZ

Daniel CROWIE 6-2, 6-2

Waldo BOSCH

Hayden CIGLER 6-3, 1-6, 10-8

Martin FOURIE

Benjamin SCOTT 6-0, 6-0

Ethan GOLDBERG

Daniel CROWIE

6-0, 6-0

Hayden CIGLER

Benjamin SCOTT

6-2, 6-4

Daniel CROWIE

Benjamin SCOTT

7-6, 6-4

9/10 Playoff

Daniel CROWIE

Ethan GOLDBERG

Hayden CIGLER 6-1, 6-0

11/12 Playoff

Hayden CIGLER

Faheem PARUK

Evan MARITZ 6-1, 6-1

Waldo BOSCH

Martin FOURIE 6-0, 6-2

Evan MARITZ

Waldo BOSCH

7-5, 7-5

13/14 Playoff

Waldo BOSCH

Faheem PARUK (Ret.)

Martin FOURIE 6-0 (Ret.)

15/16 Playoff

Martin FOURIE

I1

BYE

Aaron STOCH

I2

BYE

Lwazi NGWENYA

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

Michael HO (Ret.) 6-5 (Ret.)

I4

BYE

Dylan DU TOIT

Ethan LEE

Alessandro NAHMAN 6-0, 6-0

I6

BYE

Reece MANSFIELD

Mark BACKEBERG

Wijon STEYNBERG 6-1, 6-1

Mark EAGLE

Keenan Fred VAN JAARSVELD 6-2, 6-3

Aaron STOCH

Lwazi NGWENYA

Walkover

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

Dylan DU TOIT

6-0, 6-2

Ethan LEE

Reece MANSFIELD

6-1, 6-0

Wijon STEYNBERG

Keenan Fred VAN JAARSVELD 

6-3, 6-2

Lwazi NGWENYA

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

6-3, 6-3

Ethan LEE

Keenan Fred VAN JAARSVELD 

6-3, 6-3

Lwazi NGWENYA

Keenan Fred VAN JAARSVELD 

6-3, 6-0

17/18 Playoff

Lwazi NGWENYA

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

Ethan LEE 7-5, 6-4

19/20 Playoff

Ethan LEE



K1

BYE

Dylan DU TOIT

Reece MANSFIELD

Wijon STEYNBERG 6-3, 7-5

Dylan DU TOIT

Wijon STEYNBERG

6-4, 6-1

21/22 Playoff

Dylan DU TOIT

L1

BYE

Reece MANSFIELD

23/24 Playoff

Reece MANSFIELD

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

Alessandro NAHMAN

BYE

Mark BACKEBERG

Mark EAGLE 6-2, 6-0

M5

BYE

BYE

Alessandro NAHMAN

Mark BACKEBERG

7-6, 1-6, 10-5

M7

BYE

Mark BACKEBERG

25/26 Playoff

Mark BACKEBERG

N1

BYE

Alessandro NAHMAN

27/28 Playoff

Alessandro NAHMAN

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

Mark EAGLE

O3

BYE

Mark EAGLE

29/30 Playoff

Mark EAGLE

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

